Name: DHANM VAN ANT
{Tén Ngudi Cha Hy)

Address: L o
_[)['Lr' Loicle( i B A4 /7Y

Telephone: , ]
Date: p 2 ’f&fwf | _ncin fé’(?'f/ '/3/
Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE: PpeA A - ANt
Orderly Departure Program (Tén Ngwoi Ché Ho) (LastMiddle, First)
Box 58 - American Embassy TV#:._220 ¢ & HO#:_ J4ccd
APO AP 96546 Exit Permit: Yes No

Needs L.O.L: Yes No
Date of ODP Interview: > A/R 4¢4¢

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

I am writing on behalf of my (son, dausrhters, children),
PEANL NCECYEN 0N

PELAMN . Ttlr gl N O T2 AL

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelires of the Orderly
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by th~ McCain Amcendment of the 1997 Foreign
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons an¢ daughters of the
former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case{s) according to case number provided above and
confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) lizied above arc ¢ligible and part of the group
that ODP is now contacting to invite to intzrview. If a new letter o/ introduction has
already been sent, I would appreciate knowirg the date it was sent and to what address
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are equally
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before
their eligibility cxpires.

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

CC-Ticng Chuong Dady News, P.Q.Box 675 Pleasanivitie NJ (18232
“Fos Information and Follow-up™.



PARENTS INFORMATION

Father’s Name: m V‘&;,‘ M Mother’s Name: 1L/MF

No. of eligible Children: ()2~

Address in USA: ; P’ﬁué)a Aol ‘}va Pl PA" / QI 1 &
Phone: (H) (.-, } (W)(___)
Status: Refugee: L ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:

Date of ODP interview:_( 3 -0l 96 DDMMAYY Iv#:_22.2 86P HO#_ 27 . 0G|

Ld

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

- 2~
Child name Pz un N ot Lo QMM_U_ L/MF DOB - DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex:_ 1 __ Marital Status:__= Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children:____i____:___ Exit Pel'mit:__a _ LOIL

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name: (LM/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex:_ . Grandfather IV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:

Date: Initial:




PARENTS INFORMATION

Father's Name: Mother's Name: L/M/F
No. of eligible Children:
Address in USA:
Phone: (H)( ) (W)(___)
Status: Refugee: Widow: Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DD/MMAYY IV#: HO#:
i
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name :_Plsw, oy thaveo, Th'wf I/MF DOB DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex:__= _ Marital Status: < Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MMYY
Father TV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit:_ LOL
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MMYY
Sex: Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival;
Date of Denial: _ ___Date of Appeal:___
Date: Initial:
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Name:; 2+ A M \/A N AN

(Tén Nguoi Cha He)

Address: R
j:;i’:‘ ‘»g{m i(f ]’.‘ { i, L %7 A f‘% }x;‘:}. ‘2

Telephone: { , )
Date: | '!?—- j2- 4q¢ge
Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE: Pf«.a B velm Andy
Orderly Departure Program (Tén Ngwi Chi Ho) (Last,Middle, First)
Box 58 - American Embassy IV#_ 352468 HO#: H;?c-é'»z
APO AP 96546 Exit Permit: Yes No

Needs L.O.1.: Yes No

Date of ODP Interview:_£3. {gpg’ yé

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

I awx writing on behalf of my (son, daughters, cbildren),
D AN AN ‘»;@17‘/ 2N ([
Pid ANt Ty «LWL_jézq TRA N

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly
Departurc Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Fereign
Operation Act which restores eligibility {o the unmariied over-21 sons and daughters of the
former Vietnamese political prisoners. '

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to case number provided above and
confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter, of introduction has
already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what address
in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are equally
anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law before
their eligibility expires.

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

. |
CC: Tidng Chusng Duily News, P.O.Bux 675 Pleasantville NJ 08232 :

"For lnformation and Follow-up”,
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